City of Larned
Mayor
Robert C. Pivonka
Taylene Van Norden

Ward One
Council Member
Charles H. Spina
Gene Pierce

Ward Two
Council Member
David A. Zecha

Ward Three
Council Member
Dennis E. Wilson

Ward Four
Council Member
Kim Barnes

505

341

92
74

269

211

94

City / School General Election

April 2, 2013

"Official Results"

100% Reporting

City of Burdett
Council Members
Joe L. Miller
Lee R. Olsen
Joe Griffie

City of Garfield
Mayor
Benny R. Burger
Robert Hoch

Council Members
Ed Ummel
Thon Basom
Rachel Bird
John Ebert
Kevin Greathouse
Gerald L. Hickman
Travis Burger
Robert Banes

City of Rozel
Council Members
Bradley J. Colglazier
Ritch Foos
Deann L. Cantrell

Top 3
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20
31
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18

Top 5
36
25
10
50
61

60

52
31

Top 3
36

36

33

USD 495
Member of the
Board of Education
Position 4 of 1-4

June Barger

Position 5 of 2-5
Jay Haremza

Position 6 of 3-6
Kimi Bowman
Leroy E. Lyon

USD 496
Member of the
Board of Education
Position 1-3
Philip R. Hammeke

Position 1-5
Rod Eldridge

Position 2-6
Candi Polson
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